Research funding and growth scenarios were applied to the various researcher categories to determine specific targets for team size and space allocation.

RESEARCH

AVG. GROUP SIZE AVG. GROUP SIZE AVG. GROUP SIZE AVG. GROUP SIZE AVG. GROUP SIZE

GROUP BREAKDOWN GROUP BREAKDOWN GROUP BREAKDOWN GROUP BREAKDOWN GROUP BREAKDOWN

BENCHES & SUPPORT BENCHES & SUPPORT SHARED CLINICAL SHARED CLINICAL

WORKSTATIONS & OFFICE WORKSTATIONS & OFFICE WORKSTATIONS & OFFICE WORKSTATIONS & OFFICE WORKSTATIONS & OFFICEMEETING MEETING MEETING MEETING

TOTAL GROUP SPACE TOTAL GROUP SPACE TOTAL GROUP SPACE TOTAL GROUP SPACE TOTAL GROUP SPACE

WET RESEARCH DRY RESEARCH NO RESEARCH

79

Research Space Strategy

Scenarios showing the relationships between research funding, the number of researchers, and their space allocations - today and in the future.
Current space allocations - adjusted to a benchmark of top 20 universities - show that current funding does not support current space allocations.
Two scenarios show that the growth targets in research funding, PI count, and team size should be able to occur in less space than currently exists.

RESEARCH

CURRENT (2016) CURRENT (2016) PROPOSED (2026) PROPOSED (2026)
ADJUSTED VARIABLE
RESULTANT VALUE

$300,000,000

$630,000 $630,000

474

6 6

80%-100% 80% 80%

$ / YEAR

$ / PI /YEAR

$ / ASF

PI, RO1, ETC.

AVG. TEAM SIZE

ASF/RESEARCHER

ASF

OCCUPANCY RATE

SoM RESEARCH $
2016 Dollars

Average

RESEARCHERS

FTE only, without Undergrads

AREA
Blended Wet + Dry Avg.

Laboratory + Office

Existing Inventory

$205,000,000 $205,000,000

$500,000 $500,000

$272

410 410

3

1,837

753,000

55%

($500 TARGET)

% CHANGE

Adjusted to Top 20
Benchmark

Top-Down Method ($/
Year) / ($/ASF)

Bottom-up Method
(Researchers) x

(ASF/Researcher)

$300,000,000

$500

6

1,100

474

1,217

$455

451,000

1,266

600,000

$520

576,750

+ 46%

+ 26%

+ 84%

+ 16%

+100%

- 34%- 34%

- 23%

+ 45%

80

RESEARCH

Research Distribution and Quality

Research Space located On and Near Campus.
Approximately 1/4 of the total is found in “A” quality space. The remainder is in fair – poor condition.
This inventory of fair – poor quality space is an obstacle to recruitment and to meeting the space projections modeled in the Scenarios.

IVY BUILDING
35,000 ASF AURBACH

50,000 ASF

MR-5
65,000 ASF

SNYDER
65,000 ASF

MR-6
100,000 ASF

PINN HALL
185,000 ASF

MR-4
250,000 ASF

RESEARCH
DISTRIBUTION
BY BUILDING
750,000 ASF

81

Research PI Count and Space Quality Distribution